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Instructions:

1. Attempt all questions.

2. Make suitable assumptions wherever necessary.
3. Figures to the right indicate full marks.
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Name the different media used in painting.
Draw different characteristics of lines.
What is the difference between sketching and painting?

Explain radiation from Base.
Explain radiation from Axis.

OR
Explain radiation from Center.
Write short notes:
Warm colours
Cool colours
Bright colours

OR

Write answer with mini drawings(thumbnail)
All over design

Alternating repetition

Counter change repetition

What is the emotional effect of red, green and blue on human
mind?
Explain secondary colours
Explain complementary colours.
OR

What does Blue, Black and Purple colour indicate?
Explain primary colours.
What are Tint, Tone and Shade?

Draw neat sketch of the following using pencil shading.
Tree
Any two fruits

OR
Draw neat sketch of the following using pencil shading.
Any object in metal
Any object in wood

04
06
04

07
07

07

05
05
04

05
05
04

04
05
05

04
05
05

07
07

07
07



AL

Q.1

Q.2

Q.3

Q.3

Q.4

Q.5

Q.5

el e

81 Wartlel ol YAl §%14ld 9.

%3 WY Al YAl U9y YRR olibd].

ol oy sulda Aissl uaslel Y1 eald 8.
usAot el A% U LR eyd .

(1) UB2ol UL cAURLAl YEL YEL HItAH ol ollH WU,

()  clleotoll el el cllat@s il seudl.

(5) Aol Wal VSE[0L UL 9 $5 B?

1) A 8% HL Ul saUHL wleldl SIAet (AN yHstAl.

() el (Ree)Hill sRaHl wleldl Wllelet (AN A Al

WUl
(1)  Sos Hill scUHL Al WlRAAA [A- YA
&5 olld cAul.
(1) Gl QL
() 2lld 291
(5)  UHSlAL (ouse )0l
WUl

Hlol QUésoL UB scttot L.
() A AR (SR8t
(W) WAl Rz atet
(5) 5l6oeR AL RM2aLet
(1) Hetd Hol UR cld, dlal ol gL 20t ol 3l cowllella
WA AA B?
(@) @A Aot 201 AL
(8) YRS 0L UMl
AU cll

(1) 63, 500 Aol URUA 0L 9 YUA B?
(@) @A Aot 201 AL
(5) 2log, 2ot Aa As A2A 9?

Qorllct Aslolell GuAoL 31 o{lActl QL 53,
() &
(W) 88 uRl A so

AU cll

Qorllct Aslotell GuAoL 531 o{lAetl QL 53,
()  tld oll 518 Ul ueLed
(W) csst oll S8 uel Ueled

sk sk ok sk ok ok sk skeoskok ok

04
06
04
07
07

07

05
05
04

05
05
04
4

o

05
05

04
05
05

07

07

07
07



